
Förbundsdomare

Staffan Ahlandsberg – Ängelholm https://www.facebook.com/staffan.ahlandsberg

Jonas Hallberg – Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/jzpk81

Meggi Pavlidis Wind - Norrköping https://www.facebook.com/meggiw

Christoffer Johansson - Stockholm https://www.facebook.com/christoffer.johansson3

Henrik Lundin - Stockholm https://www.facebook.com/henrik.lundin.102

Stefan Ehne – Halmstad https://www.facebook.com/stefan.ehne

Therése Andersson – Kungälv / Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/thereseandersson03

Anki Qvarsell – Eskilstuna https://www.facebook.com/anki.qvarsell1

Carolin Thor – Göteborg https://www.facebook.com/carolin.thor

Johan Molin – Örebro https://www.facebook.com/johan.molin.39

Johan Bäck – Örebro https://www.facebook.com/johan.back.18

Henric Ekström – Helsingborg https://www.facebook.com/henric.ekstrom

Jaime Contreras Tittonen - Falun https://www.facebook.com/jaime.s.contreras

Roland Boholm - Falun https://www.facebook.com/roland.boholm
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